1965 31S'July: Insects, type DD, perf. 10.5 v

377
378
379

4 p
E ﬂ.}EQR&E b ELLEORE
= e b =
\;’?i: 4 j— :v x«
g =
ELLISK — FLLISK— |
DYRELIV — OYRELIV— ]
377 378 379
{ ELLEORE ELLEORE
LR
450 H Lemon yellow/dark red
540 H Red-violet/grey-blue
550 H Bright red/black
Set 377-379A [227 — 229] (3 values)

Pairs: 377 378,378 379, 379 377
Strips: 377 378 379, 378 379 377,

379 377 378





